
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Keyguard® Microporous Polyolefin Fabric 

(Tyvek® Alternative) 
 

   

Call or fax your order in today!!! 

Keyguard® Physical Properties 
 
Fabric Weight ASTM D3776-96 1.87 oz/yd2 

Tear Strength ASTM D57733-95 11.1 lbs. 

 MD 

CMD 

 

5.8 lbs. 

Ball Burst ASTM D3787-89 24.03 psi 

Breaking Strength and Elongation 

Breaking Strength 

ASTM D5034-95 

Elongation 
MD 

CMD 

82.9% 

123.0% 
31.7lbs. 

23.1 lbs. 

Water Resistance Hydrostatic Test AATCC127-95 161.0 cm 

Air Permeability ASTM D737-96 Below 1.23 

CFN/ft2  

Flammability 16CFR 1610 Class 1  

Water Vapor Transmission Rate ASTM E96-95, 
Method B WBTR 

744 

 

 

Keyguard® Fabric is a “new” cost savings 

alternative to Tyvek® that provides the worker with 
outstanding protection, durability, and comfort.  

Keyguard® is a microporous polyolefin fabric that is 
very effective everywhere Tyvek® is used.  

 

 


