

To Order Call: **Harmony Business Supplies** 1-800-899-1255 www.HarmonyCR.com

Keyguard_® Microporous Polyolefin Fabric

(Tyvek_® Alternative)



Keyguard® Fabric is a "new" **cost savings**alternative to Tyvek® that provides the worker with outstanding protection, durability, and comfort.
Keyguard® is a microporous polyolefin fabric that is very effective everywhere Tyvek® is used.

Keyguard® Physical Properties

Fabric Weight	ASTM D3776-96	1.87 oz/yd ²
Tear Strength	ASTM D57733-95	11.1 lbs.
	MD	
	CMD	5.8 lbs.
Ball Burst	ASTM D3787-89	24.03 psi
Breaking Strength and Elongation	ASTM D5034-95	82.9%
Breaking Strength	Elongation	123.0%
	MD	31.7lbs.
	CMD	23.1 lbs.
Water Resistance Hydrostatic Test	AATCC127-95	161.0 cm
Air Permeability	ASTM D737-96	Below 1.23
·		CFN/ft ²
Flammability	16CFR 1610 Class 1	
Water Vapor Transmission Rate	ASTM E96-95,	
	Method B WBTR	
	744	

Call or fax your order in today!!!